

BID SCHEDULE
CITY-WIDE GREEN STREET PROJECT PHASE I
SPECIFICATION NO. 22-23-04
IN THE CITY OF CALABASAS, CALIFORNIA

1. LAS VIRGENES ROAD - GREEN STREET PROJECT:

Item No.	Item Description	Payment Reference	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (\$)	Item Amount
1	Mobilization, Bond, Insurance, and As- built	701-2	1.00	LS	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
2	SWPPP/Erosion/Dust Control during	705-3	1.00	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	Traffic Control	704-10	1.00	LS	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
4	Project Survey	700-19 & 702-2	1.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
DEMOLITION						
5	Remove Brush	706-5	1.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6	Remove 4" Concrete Sidewalk	706-5 & 707-2	1,600.00	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 24,000.00
7	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	706-5 & 707-2	300.00	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,500.00
8	Remove Street Signage & Post	706-5	15.00	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00
9	Remove Chain-link Fence	706-5	2,000.00	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,000.00
10	Remove Barbwire	706-5	2,000.00	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,000.00
11	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	706-5 & 707-2	11,030.00	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 110,300.00
12	Remove Bollards	706-5	5.00	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
13	Remove Guardrail	706-5	30.00	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
14	Remove Concrete Pavement	706-5 & 707-2	25.00	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
15	Remove Tree	706-5	8.00	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
EARTHWORK						
16	Earthwork - Cut	708-3	3,327.00	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 332,700.00
17	Earthwork - Fill, Handling and Compaction	708-3	3,204.00	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 320,400.00
CONSTRUCTION						
18	Install Signage and Striping Per Plans	724-2 & 725-2	1.00	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
19	Adjust Manhole to New Grade	726-3	2.00	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
20	Construct 4" Concrete Sidewalk Over 8" Compacted Subgrade Per SPPWC Standards Plan 1.01-3	709-3 & 711-15	9,160.00	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 274,800.00
21	Construct 8" Concrete Curb & Gutter Per SPPWC Standard Plan 120-2(A2-8)	709-3 & 711-15	370.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 37,000.00
22	Construct 6" Concrete Curb only Per SPPWC Standard Plan 120-3(AJ-6) A2- 8	709-3 & 711-15	3,350.00	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 167,500.00
23	Construct 8" Concrete Curb only Per SPPWC Standard Plan 120-3(AI-8)	709-3 & 711-15	1,914.00	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 95,700.00
24	Construct Concrete Driveway Per SPPWC Standard Plan 110-2 Type B	709-3 & 711-15	418.00	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,540.00
25	Construct Concrete Curb Ramp Per SPPWC Standard Plan 111-5 Type 1 Case B and Modified Type 1 Case C	711.-15	14.00	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
26	Construct 6" AC Pavement on 10" Crushed Aggregate Base	709-3 & 710-10	63,319.00	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 316,595.00

27	Construct Segmental Key Stone Walls	718-11	1,500.00	SF	\$ 100.00	\$ 150,000.00
28	Construct Retaining Curb Per Plan	711-15	1,450.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 145,000.00
29	Install Bollards	721-2	22.00	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
30	Construct 24" Concrete V-Gutter Per Plan	711-15	1,450.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 145,000.00
31	Construct V-Ditch Detail "6" & Detail "7" Sheet 19 Per Plan	711-15	3,029.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 302,900.00
32	Construct DG Trail per Detail "13" Sheet 19 per Plan	722-4	14,500.00	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 87,000.00
33	Install Chain-link Fence Per Plan	720-2	418.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 41,800.00
34	Install Precast Concrete Parking Wheel Stops	723-2	60.00	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 15,000.00
35	Construct Longitudinal Gutter with Grate	711-15	120.00	LF	\$ 900.00	\$ 108,000.00
36	Construct New Rip Rap	713-4	3,500.00	SF	\$ 75.00	\$ 262,500.00
37	Install Timber Steps (one-side Railing)	719-2	290.00	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 87,000.00
38	Install Railing on the side of Steps	719-2	40.00	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
39	Construct Splash Wall	711-15	2.00	SF	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
40	Construct Bio-Swale	713-4	6,000.00	SF	\$ 55.00	\$ 330,000.00
41	Install 4" PVC (SDR 35) pipe and Fittings	712-4	220.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,000.00
42	Construct 36" Concrete V-Gutter	711-15	25.00	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
43	Install Chainlink Fence Gate (Double 5foot wide)	720-2	6.00	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
44	Construct Segmental Retaining Wall (H=36' MAX)	718-11	55.00	SF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00
45	Install New Curb Drain Hub Model: CPSPA327H 33"x27" L, L	709-3 & 711-15	1.00	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
46	Install 12" PVC (SDR 35) Pipe and Fittings	722-4	220.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,000.00
47	Construct 26" x 36" Grating Catch Basin (SPPWC Plan 303-3 Case 1)	722-4	1.00	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
48	Install 4' Wide Pedestrian Gate with Two Poles	720-2	1.00	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
49	Construct 8" Concrete Gutter	709-3 & 711-15	70.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00
50	Construct Apron	712-4	21.00	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
51	Construct Redwood Header	727-2	100.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
52	Signage/Striping per Plans	724-2 & 725-7	1.00	LS	\$ -	\$ -
53	Landscape/Irrigation per Plans	716-26 & 717-19	1.00	LS	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
Total 1						\$4,627,435.00